PPSU-12V-5A-7A/h
Box
211
4
100~240V AC, 50/60Hz
3A
12V DC
11~15V DC
5A / 60W
3W
120mVp-p
40ns
10.5V DC
12V/7A/h
216.5x202x73
1650
-/+
White
44
-20 - +45
3
Your manual is here:
Partizan software:
Input Current, max
Number of channels
Adjustable Voltage
Uninterrupted switching time
Battery undervoltage protection
General
Uninterrupted Power Supply
Common
Dimensions
Model
Version
Load Loss, max
Output Current/Power, max
SKU
Weight, g
Output ripple
Size, mm
IP rating
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Connection diagram:
Warranty, years
Casing material plastic/metal
Color
Operating temperature, °C
Applicable battery specifications
Partizan PPSU-12V-5A-7A/h Box
● 4-channel 12V/5A Uninterrupted
Power Supply
● 12V/7A/h battery support